BENGALURU NORTH UNIVERSITY
PROVISIONAL OMNIBUS MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR PG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22
COURSE : M.Sc BIOCHEMISTRY

Year of Degree Aggregate Degree Optional/Cognitive
Application No. RankNo.  Name of the Applicant Cat Degree passing Max. Marks Percent Max. Marks Percent Hyd.Kar BNU/OU SuPe;:;mer *Remarks

Degree  marks  Obtained (%) Marks  Obtained %)

8422003946 1 RAMYAN 1A BSC 2021 5200 4784 92.00 1200 1123 93.58 BNU  RMKL  Caste Certificate pending

8422007354 2 SHAYLAS 1A BSC 2021 5200 4515 86.83 1200 1112 92.67 BNU

8422004726 3 SIRISHAR ST BSC 2021 5200 4668 89.77 1200 1106 92.17 BNU

8422005215 4  THEJAM 1A BSC 2021 5200 4639 89.21 1200 1096 91.33 BNU RL

8422004488 5  SWATHIR 1A BSC 2021 5200 4533 87.17 1200 1092 91.00 BNU

8422005899 6  SAIMADHUSHAKS 1A BSC 2021 5200 4686 90.12 1200 1090 90.83 BNU

8422003510 7  NANDNIM 1A BSC 2021 5200 4492 8638 1200 1083 90.25 BNU RL ~tetestincome certfcaie need

8422006541 8  SOMASHEKHARA C 1A BSC 2021 5200 4562 87.73 1200 1073 89.42 BNU NCC

8422006008 9  AMBARISHD ST BSC 2021 5200 4348 83.62 1200 1067 88.92 BNU

8422005814 10  NADISHR 11A BSC 2021 5200 4613 88.71 1200 1063 88.58 BNU Caste Certificate pending

8422005755 11 SUPRIYANR 1A BSC 2021 5200 4452 85.62 1200 1062 88.50 BNU SGC |

8422004829 12 BHARGAVIV 1A BSC 2021 5200 4406 8473 1200 1058 88.17 BNU

8422004525 13 VANDANAK GM BSC 2021 5200 4541 87.33 1200 1056 88.00 BNU

8422005242 14  LIKITHAP A BSC 2021 5200 4646 89.35 1200 1055 87.92 BNU

8422004828 15  RAKSHITHAV 1A BSC 2021 5200 4611 88.67 1200 1054 87.83 BNU

8422003471 16  RAMYASHREES 1A BSC 2021 5200 4263 8198 1200 1054 87.83 BNU

8422004120 17 MUNUSHAV A BSC 2021 5200 4332 83.31 1200 1048 87.33 BNU .

8422006229 18  SAHANAS 1A BSC 2021 5200 4530 87.12 1200 1038 86.50 BNU  KM,RL

8422005804 19  LEKHASHREEN ST BSC 2021 5200 4233 8140 1200 1031 85.92 BNU

8422006646 20  ALIYA FIRDOUSE 1B BSC 2021 5200 4576 88.00 1200 1027 85.58 BNU RL

8422004548 21  SARALAN SC BSC 2021 5200 4507 86.67 1200 1026 85.50 BNU

8422004085 22 NAGARAJ A 1A BSC 2021 5200 4387 8437 1200 1020 85.00 BNU NSS

8422006269 23 PREETHIKA CAT-I BSC 2021 5200 4320 83.08 1200 1019 84.92 BNU

8422005945 24  HUSSEANKS 1B BSC 2021 5200 4180 80.38 1200 1019 84.92 BNU SP
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Application No. Rank No.

8422004798 25
8422003679 i6
8422003603 27
8422006889 28
8422003667 29
8422004282 30
8422004620 31
8422006189 32
8422005243 33
8422003981 34
8422006010 35
8422005299 36
8422005744 37
8422006863 38
8422004961 39
8422006807 40
8422003601 41
8422006861 42
8422005248 43
8422004114 44
8422004292 45
8422004200 46
8422004956 47
8422007267 48
8422004506 49
8422006226 50
8422005819 51
8422004768 52
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Name of the Applicant

PRIYANKA G V
RAMYASHREE T
M MEGHASHREE
BHAVYA R
JAYASHREE C K
KIRAN KUMAR B C
NEERAJAN
ROJAKR
CHANDINIK S
SHWETHAG S
RUQSAR BANU A
ANIL KUMAR TV
MONISHAK S
SNEHAM
MANOHARAY M
SWATHI B
CHETHAN E M
PREMA TR
ANITHAB A
PAVAN M
HARSHAPRIYAK R
SHASHIKUMAR | V
ANUSHAK S
ANJANEYA
DARMESH R

AJAY KUMAR R
PAVITHRAH N
MURUGESHA N

Cat

CAT-1
1A
SC
SC
1A
[I1A
1A
SC
A
CAT-I
11B
SC
1B
SC
SC
1A
[11B
IA
SC
CAT-1
ITA
[TA
[TIA
CAT-1
1A
1A
SC
SC

Degree

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC

Year of
passing
Degree

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Max.
Marks

5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200

Degree Aggregate

Marks
Obtained

4428
4418
4465
4273
4398
4453
4436
4400
4229
4255
4332
4040
4396
4113
4038
4218
4131
4134
4163
4064
4261
4005
4253
4051
4185
4342
4238
4124

Percent
(%)

85.15
84.96
85.87
82.17
84.58
85.63
85.31
84.62
81.33
81.83
83.31
77.69
84.54
79.10
77.65
81.12
79.44
79.50
80.06
78.15
81.94
77.02
81.79
77.90
80.48
83.50
81.50
79.31

Degree Optional /Cognitive

Max. Marks Percent
Marks  Obtained (%)
1200 1017 84.75
1200 1016 84.67
1200 1015 84.58
1200 1015 84.58
1200 1010 84.17
1200 1009 84.08
1200 1007 83.92
1200 1007 83.92
1200 990 82.50
1200 983 81.92
1200 981 81.75
1200 973 81.08
1200 972 81.00
1200 972 81.00
1200 971 80.92
1200 964 80.33
1200 963 80.25
1200 961 80.08
1200 960 80.00
1200 958 79.83
1200 955 79.58
1200 955 79.58
1200 953 79.42
1200 952 79.33
1200 947 78.92
1200 945 78.75
1200 942 78.50
1200 942 78.50

Hyd. Kar BNU/OU

BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU
BNU

Supernumer
ary

*Remarks

NSS

Caste Certificate pending
NSS
KM,RL

PH

KM,RL

Latest Caste & Income
RL Certificate need to be

RL, KM

Caste Certificate pending

RL

Latest Income Certificate need
to be submitted

RL
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8422004322
8422003881
8422003779
8422003614
8422005154
8422004973
8422004927
8422006044
8422004176
8422004604
8422005764
8422005869
8422006096
8422005128
8422004773
8422004855
8422005371
8422005745
8422006970
8422004656
8422006810
8422005657
8422006644
8422005305
8422006145
8422005867
8422006348
8422005342
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53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Name of the Applicant

KETHAN R
SANJAYKUMAR S
GOWTHAM REDDY P
JAMUNA M N
KAVITHAK A
PAVITHRA G
GAJENDRA R

SHIFA HUSNA
MAN]JULA R
ARCHANAV
NANDNI C
SRILEKHA M
VISHNU BALAJT K
VIDYASHREE K
NITHIN N
RAVEENDRA M A
ARUN KUMAR SP
BHAVANIK N
SANJAY K

MOHAN B S
TRIVEDA R
MANOJKUMAR K R
SAT VAMSHI KRISHNA M
VIKAS S
SHIVANANDA N
GOWTHAM BN
SHARATH KUMARA V
SUDHAMSHU A

Cat

A
ST
1A
[TA
SC
CAT-1
SC
1B
SC
SC
CAT-]
A
1A
11IA
SC
ITA
SC
ITA
GM
Sc
1A
SC
GM
SC
CAT-1
SC
A
1IIA

Degree

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC

Year of Degree Aggregate Degree Optional/Cognitive
passing Max. Marks Percent Max. Marks Percent Hyd.Kar BNU/OU
Degree  marks  Obtained (%) Marks  Obtained (%)
2021 5200 4164 80.08 1200 941 78.42 BNU
2021 5200 4134 79.50 1200 937 78.08 BNU
2021 5200 3971 76.37 1200 937 78.08 BNU
2021 5200 4219 81.13 1200 936 78.00 BNU
2021 5200 4364 83.92 1200 935 77.92 BNU
2021 5200 4330 83.27 1200 935 77.92 BNU
2021 5200 4284 82.38 1200 935 77.92 BNU
2021 5200 4173 80.25 1200 931 77.58 BNU
2021 5200 4042 77.73 1200 931 77.58 BNU
2021 5200 3828 73.62 1200 925 77.08 BNU
2021 5200 4030 77.50 1200 921 76.75 BNU
2021 5200 4029 77."48“ 1200 921 76.75 BNU
2021 5200 3933 75.63 1200 918 76.50 BNU
2021 5200 4181 80.40 1200 912 76.00 BNU
2021 5200 4025 77.40 1200 912 76.00 BNU
2021 5200 3855 74.13 1200 912 76.00 BNU
2021 5200 4067 78.21 1200 910 75.83 BNU
2021 5200 4024 77.38 1200 903 75.25 BNU
2021 5200 3972 76.38 1200 902 75.17 BNU
2021 5200 4022 77.35 1200 901 75.08 BNU
2021 5200 3959 76.13 1200 900 75.00 BNU
2021 5200 3832 73.69 1200 900 75.00 BNU
2021 5200 3889 74.79 1200 891 74.25 BNU
2021 5200 3663 70.44 1200 887 73.92 BNU
2021 5200 3920 75.38 1200 869 72.42 BNU
2021 5200 3640 70.00 1200 839 69.92 BNU
2021 5200 3498 67.27 1200 827 68.92 BNU
2021 5200 3417 65.71 1200 791 65.92 BNU

Supernumer
ary

*Remarks

KM
KM,RL

Latest Income Certificate need
to be submitted

Latest Income Certificate need
to be submitted

Latest Income Certificate need
to be submitted

RL

Latest Caste & Incame
Certificate need to be

KM,RL

RL
RL

KM,RL

Latest Income Certificate need
to be subinitted

NCC




Degree Aggregate Degree Optional/Cognitive

Application No. RankNo.  Name of the Applicant Cat Degree ::sas,;rc\'; M ST Re—— Marks  Percent Hvd.Kar BNU/OU S“p"’;‘_‘;m" *Remarks
Dggfee Marks Obtained (%) Marks Obtained (%)
| X | | |
BNU‘-AUTONOMLUS ‘ | ’
8422006031 1 KAVYA R [IIA BSC 2021 5200 3990 76.73 1200 882 73.50 Auto BNU-Autanomous
8422006005 2 CHANDANAB 1A BSC 2021 5200 3946 75.88 1200 876 73.00 Auto BNU-Autonomous
OUT OF UNIVERSITY WITHIN KARNATAKA (OUK)
8422007434 1 GOWTHAMINR SC BSC 2021 5200 4392 84.462 1200 1082 90.167 BU
8422007101 2 CHANDANAHS 1A BSC 2021 - - 87.780 - - 87.780 OUK GCU, CGPA-0.24
8422006279 3 ARCHANAKS IIIA BSC 2018 5200 3617 69.558 1200 890 74.167 BU
8422006185 4 SARITHABC SC BSC 2021 3800 2827 74.395 -900 642 71.333 GU
8422004707 5 KARTHIK A [1A BSC 2020 5200 3377 64.942 1200 696 58.000 BU SP, KM
INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS
8422004746 VANISHREE DK ST BSC 2021 5200 MOWBEO 1200 v 0.000 BNU 6th Sem MC pending
8422007033 MADHUH S SC BSC 2021 5200 0.000 1200 0.000 BU  KM,RL 3rd Sem MC Pending
8422005000 SUMITHRAV 1A BSC 2021 5200 0.000 1200 0.000 BNU 5th Sem MC pending
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